# technical datasheet

MATERIAL AND DIMENSIONS
Installation

Dimensions

Material

Net weight

Weight with packaging
Support included

ETHERNET PORTS
POE ports

Uplink ports

Fiber port

POE Ports Speed

Uplink ports speed

Number of Ethernet
ports

AMBIENT
Operating temperature
Degree of protection

Use

A-CCTV

11 ports switch with 8 PoE ports

A-SWITCH-1008POE+-120-G-
ouT

POWER CONSUMPTION
Mast / Lamppost Power mode

301 x 206 x 100 mm Voltage

Plastic Maximum consumption per port (PoE)

1320 g Total maximum consumption (PoE)

1830 g Power cable

YeS  NET STANDARD

IEEE8B02,3af

8 IEEE8O02,3at
2
1x1000

6x10/100+2x10/100/

1000
10/100/1000

1

-30°C~70°C v
IP65

Outdoor

AC
220V
30W

120W

Included

Yes

Yes




