technical datasheet



∆-CCTV

11 ports switch with 8 PoE ports A-SWITCH-1008POE+-120-G-OUT

MATERIAL AND DIMENSIONS

Degree of protection

Use

Installation	Mast / Lamppost
Dimensions	301 x 206 x 100 mm
Material	Plastic
Net weight	1320 g
Weight with packaging	1830 g
Support included	Yes
ETHERNET PORTS	
POE ports	8
Uplink ports	2
Fiber port	1 x 1000
POE Ports Speed	6 x 10 / 100 + 2 x 10 / 100 / 1000
Uplink ports speed	10/100/1000
Number of Ethernet ports	11
AMBIENT	
Operating temperature	-30 °C ~ 70 °C

POWER CONSUMPTION

Power mode	AC
Voltage	220V
Maximum consumption per port (PoE)	30W
Total maximum consumption (PoE)	120W
Power cable	Included

NET STANDARD

IP65

Outdoor

IEEE802,3af	Yes
IEEE802,3at	Yes

